DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR 97314

MIC 4 APPLICATION TO EXEMPT

1740 - MG A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

EM 30446

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

N 783426

TNG	וזכויד	CTI	ANTE	

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval. 

Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): Lots 134 and 135 of CREGAN PARK, according to the official plat thereof

	MATH FALLS, OR 97601		
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien below. If there are none, write "none".	on this land. list a	all mortgages and beneficiaries	of deeds of trust
NAME AND ADDRESS:			
ASSOCIATES HOUSING FINANCE, L.L.C., , 10121 SE S	SUNNIYSIDE ROAD STE #	265 CLACKAMAS OD OZO1E	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909-0078C-008	300	205, GEACKAMAS, OK 97015	<del></del>
=8+20040**********************************		=======================================	=======================================
	PART II		
Legal description of the manufactured structur	'e Mich is located o	n the real property described a	bove:
Year   Make   Width   1999   FUQUA   25'8"	Length 48 1	Peticle Identification No.	
		16734	
List all security interest holders, mortgagees is secured by the manufactured structure descr	i, cenericiaries of d	eeds of trust, and lienholders a	whose interest is
that the application may be submitted. If the	re are none. write "	none"	ow are their approval
NAME AND ADDRESS:			
ASSOCIATES HOUSING FINANCE, L.L.C., , 10121 SE S		265, CLACKAMAS, OR 97015	
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY  X 37781 WY 3000 3	$I \cap G \cap I$	NATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
Tax Lot Number (from as:sessor): 3909-0078C-00			
74x 201 Namber (1) On assessor). 3707-007BC-007	000		
[ ] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the pe	rmament plate assign	ed to this vehicle	
I/We certify that the statements made above are	e a:curate to the bes	st of my/our knowledge. All lie	ens, deeds of trust.
mortgages and security interests have been lis	ted. If there are no	one, I/We have certified this by	writing "none" in
the space provided.			
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)			
	CAVIC TUCHECON		
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID ROBINSON, GARY THOMPSON SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS	11	L LICENSE NO.
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID HOBINSON, GARY THOMPSON SIGNATURE OF OWNER X		wantland to	LICENSE NO.
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID ROBINSON, GARY THOMPSON	ADDRESS	wantland to	LICENSE NO.
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID HOBINSON, GARY THOMPSON SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JOHN JOHNSON X JOHN JOHNSON X JOHN JOHNSON	ADDRESS ADDRESS	wantland the	LICENSE NO.
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID HOBINSON, GARY THOMPSON SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY C. SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	wantland xola	LICENSE NO.
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID ROBINSON, GARY THOMPSON SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY J. SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	wantland xolar wantland xolar is Str Ktac	SILICENSE NO.
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID ROBINSON, GARY THOMPSON SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY J. PULL SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY J. SIGNATURE OF OWNER X STGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY J. STGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY J. STGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	is St KJack	LICENSE NO.
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID ROBINSON, GARY THOMPSON SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY J. SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	is St KJack	LICENSE NO.
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID ROBINSON, GARY THOMPSON SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY C. PLUM SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY C. STONATORE OF OWNER X STONATURE OF OWNER X JULY C. STONATORE OWNER X JU	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	of KJac	LICENSE NO.
STACY L. ROBINSON, DAVID ROBINSON, GARY THOMPSON SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY C. PLUM SIGNATURE OF OWNER X JULY C. STONATORE OF OWNER X STONATURE OF OWNER X JULY C. STONATORE OWNER X JU	ADDRESS	of KJace  v office use	LICENSE NO.

This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: >  $f_{\rm c}$ AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: ASSOCIATES HOUSING 10121 SE SUNNYSIDE ROAD, CLACKAMAS, OR 97015

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 6/30/99, at 11:45 a.m. In Vol. M99 Page 26/27 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ 15